

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/C Bd)					
Name of work:- Const of Road					
from methauna Pmsy					
To Koyateetola Tak.					
Hf Agency:- Devanti Devi					
AG No:- 18/mmsy/SBD/19-20					
D.O. start:- 4.12.19					
D.O. comp:- 3.12.20.					
Date of Entry:- 5.6.22					
/					
① Providing and applying					
Prime coat with sst					
$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{6.25 + 3.75}{2} = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$26 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2925.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{3.75 + 5.65}{2} = 70.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{6.15 + 3.75}{2} = 74.25 \text{ m}^2$					
$13 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1462.25 \text{ m}^2$					
4607.00 m ²					
② Banding and layup					
Prime coat with sst					
$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{6.25 + 3.75}{2} = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$26 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2925.00 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing of R.L.W.					
Item ① R-26					
1.341 Hec Ch	49809.13/Hec B				66794.00
② P.V. and Repair of 3m & Rebuild					
2nd ② R-26					
2.235 km EB	6675.80/Km R				14920.00
③ Cost of embankment with approved Lead - 1000 m					
2nd ③ R-26					
108.72 m ³ Ch	187.51/m ³ R				20386.00
④ Cost of embankment with approved Lead up to 100 m					
2nd ④ R-26					
225.44 m ³ Ch	153.17/m ³ R				41294.00
⑤ Cost of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
2nd ⑤ R-26					
1197.00 m ³ Ch	224.95/m ³ R				269265.00
⑥ Excavation of R/W/way/cut					
2nd ⑥ R-26					
136.945 m ³ Ch	82.01/m ³ R				11231.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Const of embn with excavated soil item ⑦ P-26					
56.86 m ³ @ 50.67/m ³					2881.00
⑧ Const of Grp 2 item ⑧ P-26					
990.28 m ³ @ 355.16/m ³					3516643.0
⑨ Paving and Laying work item ⑨ P-27					
634.61 m ³ @ 4450.71/m ³					2824465.0
⑩ Paving and Fixing of masonry Logst Citizen In Board item ⑩ P-27					
02 Nos @ 9733.62/each					19467.0
⑪ E/W excavation in Paving item ⑪ P-27					
15.66 m ³ @ 285.71/m ³					4474.0
⑫ P/V M15 Concrete in Paving item ⑫ P-27					
2.058 m ³ @ 6193.64/m ³					12746.0
⑬ P/V M15 Concrete in Paving item ⑬ P-27					
15.016 m ³ @ 6193.64/m ³					93004.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Provision laying down dia Home pipe Item (14) P-27					
7.50 met @ Rs 1268.24/m Rs 9512.00					
(15) Provision applying formwork Item (15) P-29					
4607.00 m ² @ Rs 54.45/m ² Rs 250851.00					
(16) Provision applying Tack Coat Item (16) P-29 & 30					
4607.00 m ² @ Rs 18.50/m ² Rs 85230.00					
(17) Provision applying 20 mm thick M.S.S. Item (17) P-30					
4607.00 m ² @ Rs 226.64/m ² Rs 1044130.00					
Total Rs 8287293.00					
Less 10% for below rate Rs 828729.00					
Rs 7458564.00					
Less Provision Payment Rs 621634.00					
Bal Rs 1242190.00					
Auto 5.6.22 G					
08/06/22 AE					

Continuation